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APPARECCHI SCIENTIFICI
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Conical Erlenmeyer flasks (flasks) with wide mouth

Conical Erlenmeyer flasks made of borosilicate glass 3.3 (DIN-ISO 3585)

flat bottom
embossed edge
white graduation

Excellent chemical resistance
minimal thermal expansion
high resistance to thermal shocks

They are not measuring instruments . The graduation is approximate.

DIN 12385

Code

1004014

1004017

1004024

1004031

1004036

1004037

1004044

1004054

1004063

Description

Conical Erlenmeyer
flasks (flasks) with
wide mouth 25 ml
Conical Erlenmeyer
flasks (flasks) with
wide mouth 50 ml
Conical Erlenmeyer
flasks (flasks) with
wide mouth 100 ml
Conical Erlenmeyer
flasks (flasks) with
wide mouth 200 ml
Conical Erlenmeyer
flasks (flasks) with
wide mouth 250 ml
Conical Erlenmeyer
flasks (flasks) with
wide mouth 300 ml
Conical Erlenmeyer
flasks (flasks) with
wide mouth 500 ml
Conical Erlenmeyer
flasks (flasks) with
wide mouth 1000 ml
Conical Erlenmeyer
flasks (flasks) with
wide mouth ml 2000

Body diam.max
mm
42

51

64

79

85

87

105

131

153

Neck diam.est

mm
31

34

34

50

50

50

50

50

69

Total height mm

70

85

105

131

140

156

175

220

280

Conf.

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
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