



Over 50 years in cooperation with the health world, the scientific research, the environmental and quality control world

## Conical Erlenmeyer flasks (flasks) with wide mouth

Conical Erlenmeyer flasks made of borosilicate glass 3.3 (DIN-ISO 3585) flat bottom embossed edge white graduation

Excellent chemical resistance minimal thermal expansion high resistance to thermal shocks

They are not measuring instruments . The graduation is approximate.

DIN 12385



Code	Description	Body diam.max	Neck diam.est	Total height mm	Conf.
		mm	mm		
1004014	Conical Erlenmeyer flasks (flasks) with wide mouth 25 ml	42	31	70	10
1004017	Conical Erlenmeyer flasks (flasks) with wide mouth 50 ml	51	34	85	10
1004024	Conical Erlenmeyer flasks (flasks) with wide mouth 100 ml	64	34	105	10
1004031	Conical Erlenmeyer flasks (flasks) with wide mouth 200 ml	79	50	131	10
1004036	Conical Erlenmeyer flasks (flasks) with wide mouth 250 ml	85	50	140	10
1004037	Conical Erlenmeyer flasks (flasks) with wide mouth 300 ml	87	50	156	10
1004044	Conical Erlenmeyer flasks (flasks) with wide mouth 500 ml	105	50	175	10
1004054	Conical Erlenmeyer flasks (flasks) with wide mouth 1000 ml	131	50	220	10
1004063	Conical Erlenmeyer flasks (flasks) with wide mouth ml 2000	153	69	280	10

1/1